Motorized Ball Valve – DN15 ~ 50
◼ Common Specification
◼ Features
15
MK7 Motorized Ball Valve
QUEEN Motor Valve
Item Description
Rated Consumption

ISO
5211
1/2” 15 69 35 9 10 F03-F04
3/4” 20 80 39 9 10 F03-F04
1” 25.4 90 45 11 14 F04-F05
1-1/4” 32 106 56 11 14 F04-F05
1-1/2” 38 120 63 14 19.5 F05-F07
2” 50 140 75 14 19.5 F05-F07
Motor Actuator
Ball Valve
(SCS13 or SCS14)
◼ 2Way Full Port Ball Valve  (mm)
Model Size L H
Weight
(kg)
MK7-SSP15 15A 69 223 3.5
MK7-SSP20 20A 80 228 3.6
MK7-SSP25 25A 90 233 3.8
MK7-SSP32 32A 106 240 4.2
MK7-SSP40 40A 120 250 5.5
MK7-SSP50 50A 140 260 8.5
◼ Dimensions (mm) - 2Way Ball Valve